
ADD Poached Eggs (V) £1.50
ADD Crispy Bacon £2.00
ADD Black Pudding £2.00

ADD Bacon £2.00
ADD Sausage £2.00
ADD Salmon £3.00
ADD Smashed Avocado £2.50

(V, VE & GF AVAILABLE)

Choose 4 items from the Full Scottish or Full Vegan
breakfast menu.  

Bacon, sausage, haggis & black pudding with
mushrooms, a tattie scone, baked beans, sourdough
toast & eggs your way. 

Cherry vine tomatoes, smashed avocado 
mushrooms & tattie scone with baked beans, spinach, 
vegan bacon, vegan sausage, vegan haggis &
sourdough toast. 

(V, VE  & GF AVAILABLE)

Any items from the Full Scottish or Full Vegan breakfast. 

Poached, scrambled or fried eggs served
with sourdough toast.

Smashed avocado on sourdough toast topped
with sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds & micro
herbs.

FULL VEGAN (V & VE)

FULL SCOTTISH

FILLED MORNING ROLL

FOUR ITEM BREAKFAST

TEA, COFFEE & COLD DRINKS

EGGS YOUR WAY (V)

SMASHED AVOCADO ON
SOURDOUGH TOAST (VE)

1 3 . 0 0

4 . 0 0

9 . 0 0

1 3 . 0 0 9 . 5 0

. .

Additional items £1.00 each.

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flavoured Latte
Flat White
Espresso
Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

3.00
3.30
3.30
3.80
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.50

Pot of Tea
Decaf Tea
Earl Grey
Herbal Teas

Coke/Diet Coke
Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru
Fanta Orange
Ting
Water (Sparkling or Still)
Sparkling Apple
Sparkling Elderflower
Ginger Beer
Summer House Drinks:
 

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00 
3.00
3.50
3.50  

Lemon & Ginger
Green Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint
Chai Tea
Red Berry
Red Bush
Assam

Apple | Orange | Blackcurrant

COFFEES TEAS COLD DRINKS

3.00
3.00
2.50

2.60 

Oat or coconut milk
                                   30p each 

Misty Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
St Clements Orange & Lemonade

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Apple Juice
Fruit Juice Carton

Cream or marshmallows
                                   20p each 

2.50 
2.50 
2.50 

We aim to offer something delicious for everyone, so if you have any questions about dietary requirements or allergies let us know!

BRUNCH MENU

Bacon & Maple Syrup
OR 
Biscoff 4 ways with whipped cream  (V)

FRENCH TOAST 9 . 5 0

7 . 0 0


