BRUNCH MENU

FROM 9:30AM. LAST ORDERS AT 11:15AM.

FULL SCOTTISH

13.00

Bacon, sausage, haggis & black pudding with mushrooms, a tattie scone, baked beans, sourdough toast & eggs your way.

FULL VEGAN (V & VE)

13.00

Cherry vine tomatoes, smashed avocado mushrooms & tattie scone with baked beans, spinach, vegan bacon, vegan sausage, vegan haggis & sourdough toast.

FOUR ITEM BREAKFAST 9.00 (V, VE & GF AVAILABLE)

Choose 4 items from the Full Scottish or Full Vegan breakfast menu.

FILLED MORNING ROLL 4.00 (V, VE & GF AVAILABLE)

Any items from the Full Scottish or Full Vegan breakfast. Additional items £1.00 each.

TEA, COFFEE & COLD DRINKS

COFFEES

Americano	3.00
Cappuccino	3.30
Latte	3.30
Flavoured Latte	3.80
Flat White	3.50
Espresso	3.00
Macchiato	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.50
Cream or marshma	llows
	20p each
Oat or coconut mill	ĸ
	30p each

TEAS

Pot of Tea Decaf Tea Earl Grey Herbal Teas Lemon & Ginger Green Tea Chamomile Peppermint Chai Tea Red Berry Red Bush Assam

SMASHED AVOCADO ON 9.50 SOURDOUGH TOAST (VE)

Smashed avocado on sourdough toast topped with sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds & micro herbs.

ADD Poached Eggs (V) £1.50 ADD Crispy Bacon £2.00 ADD Black Pudding £2.00

FRENCH TOAST 9.50

Bacon & Maple Syrup OR Biscoff 4 ways with whipped cream (V)

EGGS YOUR WAY (V) 7.00

Poached, scrambled or fried eggs served with sourdough toast.

ADD Bacon £2.00 ADD Sausage £2.00 ADD Salmon £3.00 ADD Smashed Avocado £2.50

COLD DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke	2.50
Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru	2.50
Fanta Orange	2.50
Ting	2.50
Water (Sparkling or Still)	2.50
Sparkling Apple	3.00
Sparkling Elderflower	3.00
Ginger Beer	3.50
Summer House Drinks:	3.50
Misty Lemonade	
Raspberry Lemonade	
St Clements Orange & Lemonade	
Fresh Orange Juice	3.00
Fresh Apple Juice	3.00
Fruit Juice Carton	2.50
Apple I Orange I Blackcurrant	

Apple | Orange | Blackcurrant

We aim to offer something delicious for everyone, so if you have any questions about dietary requirements or allergies let us know!

2.50

2 50

2 50

2.60

